
HOME FIXTURES
Winter2 2018-19

Week Team Opposition Day Date
NO MATCH Mon 07-Jan

1 Carterton 1 Tues 08-Jan
3 Drifters 1 Thur 10-Jan

NO MATCH Mon 14-Jan
1 Thame Racquets 1 Tues 15-Jan

NO MATCH Thur 17-Jan
Vets Royal Berks Mon 21-Jan

2 Hithercroft 1 Tues 22-Jan
NO MATCH Thur 24-Jan
NO MATCH Mon 28-Jan

1 Abingdon 1 Tues 29-Jan
3 Just Peers 1 Thur 31-Jan

NO MATCH Mon 04-Feb
2 University Club 1 Tues 05-Feb

NO MATCH Thur 07-Feb
NO MATCH Mon 11-Feb

1 Wallingford 1 Tues 12-Feb
3 Didcot 2 Thur 14-Feb

NO MATCH Mon 18-Feb
2 Witney 1 Tues 19-Feb

NO MATCH Thur 21-Feb
NO MATCH Mon 25-Feb

2 Abingdon 2 Tues 26-Feb
NO MATCH Thur 28-Feb
NO MATCH Mon 04-Mar

2 Thame Racquets 2 Tues 05-Mar
3 Abingdon 3 Thur 07-Mar

NO MATCH Mon 11-Mar
1 Bicester 1 Tues 12-Mar
3 Wallingford 3 Thur 14-Mar

Vets Wellington Mon 18-Mar
2 Harwell 1 Tues 19-Mar

NO MATCH Thur 21-Mar
NO MATCH Mon 25-Mar

1 Brackley 1 Tues 26-Mar
3 Team Caversham 2 Thur 28-Mar

NO MATCH Mon 01-Apr
2 Oxford Paramount 1 Tues 02-Apr

NO MATCH Thur 04-Apr
NO MATCH Mon 08-Apr

1 Team Caversham 1 Tues 09-Apr
3 Castaways 1 Thur 11-Apr
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